50 Back to summary
NovaJect EMR Needles
Injection Needles
N
ov
aJ
ec
t E
M
R
N
ee
dl
es
Supplier Product Code
Needle Catheter
QOM FAL CodeDiameter
(G / mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) Length (cm)
Vytil CJ-A3-23-230-21 21 / 0.8 3 2.3 230
10
FAL24588
Vytil CJ-A3-23-230-23 23 / 0.6 3 2.3 230 FAL24563
Vytil CJ-A3-23-230-25 25 / 0.5 3 2.3 230 FAL24576
Vytil CJ-A-18-165-25 25 / 0,5 4 1.8 165 FAL23879
Vytil CJ-A-23-160-19 19 / 1,1 4 2.3 160 FAL23510
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-19 19 / 1,1 4 2.3 230 FAL23687
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-21 21 / 0,8 4 2.3 230 FAL23507
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-23 23 / 0,6 4 2.3 230 FAL23864
Vytil CJ-A-23-230-25 25 / 0,5 4 2.3 230 FAL23642
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-21 21 / 0,8 5 2.3 230 FAL23850
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-23 23 / 0,6 5 2.3 230 FAL23488
Vytil CJ-A5-23-230-25 25 / 0,5 5 2.3 230 FAL23729
• Ergonomic handle to control needle movements
• Transparent catheter for liquid flow visualisation
Triple bevel needle
for an easy
penetration